@ Domaine 16

atdomaine16

Share your experience

D16 MENU

LX)

trip

-

To Start

Olives
Mixed Nuts

Baguette & Butter
Certified Organic

Cheese Gougeres
Our Cheese Puffs Served With Creamy Parmesan Sauce

Home-made Ham hock Terrine
Served with a celeriac remoulade

Twice Baked Cheese Soufflé
Served With Salad Leaves

Crispy Mozzarella di Bufala
Served With a Rich Tomato & Oregano Sauce

Cotswold Nduja spicy sausage
Served on a Sourdough Toast & a Poached Egg

Camembert Fritters
Served With Onion Marmalade

D16 Platter For 2

Gougeéres, Fritters, Rillettes, Charcuterie

Cheesy Platter For 2
Gougeéres, Fritters, Mozzarella, Soufflé

\_

3.5
3-5
3.5

16

18

To Follow

21 Days Dry Aged Sirloin Steak 21.95

Chips, Salad Leaves & Fourme D’ambert Blue cheese Sauce

Baked “Tartiflette” (allow 20min) 14.95
Reblochon, Potatoes, Onions, Lardons
D16 Ultimate Cheese Burger 14.95
Served With Cheese Croquette, Chips

Ideal For 2
Baked Mont d’Or Vacherin 29.95

Charcuterie, Salad, Baguette, Potatoes

Fondues

(min 2 persons)

All Served With Baguette & New Potatoes

3 Cheeses Fondue Per person : 16
Artisan Cheeses - Appenzeller, Schlossberger, Comte

Truffle Fondue
Artisan Cheeses, Black Truffle

Per person :19.5

Bacon Fondue
Artisan Cheeses, Smoked Bacon

Per person : 17

Add Charcuterie for 6

Sharing Boards

Charcuterie Board
Cured Meat Platter from Europe & The Cotswolds

Cheese Board Selection of 3
Selection of 5

Selection of 7
Selection of 10

Cheese & Charcuterie Board
Our Best Selection of Cured Meat and Cheeses

16

8.95
14.95
20.95
29.95

24.95

(Our Cheese Boards are served with Biscuits & Chutney)

Sides

Salad Leaves
Chips
Green Vegetables

Cauliflower Raclette Cheese

Desserts

3.95
3.95
3.95
4-95

Lemon Meringue Tart

Chocolate Fondue for 2
Served With Fruits, Marshmallows & Madeleines

Banana & Hazelnut Parfait

55

12

5-5

N

J

Please inform your waiter, before ordering, of any specific dietary requirements that you may have. Unfortunately, it is not possible to guarantee that our busy kitchens are completely free of allergens. Allergen information will all be kept up to date and should be checked each time

you visit, as we may update recipes from time to time. Olives may contain stones and all dishes may contain items not mentioned in the menu. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill of parties of 7 or more. All prices include VAT at the current rate.



