

D16 MENU



To Start

Olives	3.5
Mixed Nuts	3.5
Baguette & Butter Certified Organic	3.5
Cheese Gougères Our Cheese Puffs Served With Creamy Parmesan Sauce	6
Home-made Ham hock Terrine Served with a celeriac remoulade	7
Twice Baked Cheese Soufflé Served With Salad Leaves	7
Crispy Mozzarella di Bufala Served With a Rich Tomato & Oregano Sauce	7
Cotswold Nduja spicy sausage Served on a Sourdough Toast & a Poached Egg	7
Camembert Fritters Served With Onion Marmalade	7
D16 Platter For 2 Gougères, Fritters, Rillettes, Charcuterie	16
Cheesy Platter For 2 Gougères, Fritters, Mozzarella, Soufflé	18

To Follow

21 Days Dry Aged Sirloin Steak Chips, Salad Leaves & Fourme D'ambert Blue chee	21.95 se Sauce	
Baked "Tartiflette" (allow 20min) Reblochon, Potatoes, Onions, Lardons	14.95	
D16 Ultimate Cheese Burger Served With Cheese Croquette, Chips	14.95	
<u>Ideal For 2</u>		
Baked Mont d'Or Vacherin	29.95	
Charcuterie, Salad, Baguette, Potatoes		
Fondues		
(min 2 persons)		
All Served With Baguette & New Pota	toes	
3 Cheeses Fondue Artisan Cheeses - Annengeller Schlossherger Com	<u>erson</u> : 16	

Artisan Cheeses - Appenzeller, Schlos	ses - Appenzeller, Schlossberger, Comte		
Truffle Fondue Artisan Cheeses, Black Truffle	<u>Per person</u> : 19.5		
Bacon Fondue Artisan Cheeses, Smoked Bacon	<u>Per person</u> : 17		

Add Charcuterie for

Sharing Boards

Charcuterie Board		16
Cured Meat Platter from Europe & T	he Cotswold	S
Cheese Board Selection of	3	8.95
Selection of	5	14.95
Selection of	7	20.95
Selection of	10	29.95
Cheese & Charcuterie Boar Our Best Selection of Cured Meat an		24.95
(Our Cheese Boards are served w	ith Biscuits &	Chutney)
Side	S	
Salad Leaves		3.95
Chips		3.95
Green Vegetables		3.95
Cauliflower Raclette Chees	e	4.95
D		
Desse	rts	
Desse	rts	 5.5
		5.5 12

Please inform your waiter, before ordering, of any specific dietary requirements that you may have. Unfortunately, it is not possible to guarantee that our busy kitchens are completely free of allergens. Allergen information will all be kept up to date and should be checked each time you visit, as we may update recipes from time to time. Olives may contain stones and all dishes may contain items not mentioned in the menu. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill of parties of 7 or more. All prices include VAT at the current rate.